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City of Suwanee
Official Zoning Map

This is a representation of the Official
Zoning Map for the City of Suwanee. 

Do not rely solely on this map for parcel 
or zoning information. It is provided for general
informational purposes only.  Please contact 

the City of Suwanee and refer to official documents 
to verify any and all information contained herein.

Printed January 2012
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ZONING

OTCD
C-1
C-2
C-2A
C-3
M-1
O-I
PMUD
GCA
R-140
R-100
R-85
R-75
IRD
RM-6
RM-8
Old Town Overlay District

Landlot
Streets
City Limits
Rail
Chattahoochee River
River Protection Corridor
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